
Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Woodbank Park, Stockport on Sunday 3rd October 2004

 - Under 17 Men Stage 1 - Final Results

 20 Glen George ValeRAC  A    11:10
 21 Max Jones Holmfirth    11:12
 22 Joshua Stone LincolnWA  B    11:18
 23 James Lavin LeedsCAC  B    11:19
 24 Daniel Scally Southport  A    11:21
 25 John Appleton StHSAC    11:22
 26 David Hook Barrow&FS    11:23
 27 C Phelps Bridlingt    11:24
 28 Brian Knighton Gateshead  B    11:30
 29 Elliot Skorupa Rossendal    11:31
 30 John Woods MorpethH&  B    11:33
 31 James Dagg BuryAC  A    11:34
 32 Simon Dearden HalifaxH&  A    11:37
 33 Liam McCully Liverpool  C    11:45
 34 Nathan Riding HyndburnA    11:46
 35 Reece Hendley Oldham&RH    11:47
 36 M AndersonYoungBorderH&A    12:02
 37 Mark Hallinan HalifaxH&  B    12:12
 38 Alex Thomas LincolnWA  C    13:27

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Simon Watson Gateshead  A    10:16
  2 Nathan Elliott Wakefield    10:21
  3 Ross Floyd MorpethH&  A    10:22
  4 Ben Lindsay PendleAC    10:23
  5 M Quarless Liverpool  A    10:24
  6 James McCully Liverpool  B    10:25
  7 Andrew Nixon Stockport  A    10:29
  8 Robert Hall LeedsCAC  C    10:31
  9 Tom CunninghamBlackpool  A    10:40
 10 D Brocklehurst TraffordA  A    10:41
 11 J Wildrianne Derby AC  A    10:45
 12 David Westbury Derby AC  B    10:47
 13 Stephen Feasey KingstonU  A    10:49
 14 L Winterbottom Sale B    10:50
 15 Graham Hogg TraffordA  B    10:56
 16 David Hicketts Stockport  B    11:01
 17 Mark Plaskett LincolnWA  A    11:05
 18 Alexander Davy LeedsCAC  A    11:06
 19 C Patterson Gateshead  C    11:08

 - Under 17 Men Stage 2 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 C Price Wakefield    10:30    20:51 +  1
  2 Craig Hoy Liverpool  A    10:28    20:52 +  3
  3 Abdi Igi TraffordA  A    10:17    20:58 +  7
  4 A Colwell MorpethH&  A    10:39    21:01 -  1
  5 A Carmichael Gateshead  A    10:47    21:03 -  4
  6 Jacob Corrigan Stockport  A    10:35    21:04 +  1
  7 *Not Declared* LeedsCAC C    10:55    21:26 +  1
  8 Terence Brady Liverpool  B    11:16    21:41 -  2
  9 James Johnson KingstonU  A    10:57    21:46 +  4
 10 B Whittaker Sale B    11:11    22:01 +  4
 11 Samuel Payne Derby AC  A    11:19    22:04  0
 12 Jacob Harman LeedsCAC  A    11:02    22:08 +  6
 13 Daniel Preddy Blackpool  A    11:30    22:10 -  4
 14 Simon Bennett Stockport  B    11:13    22:14 +  2
 15 Thomas Herbert LincolnWA  A    11:10    22:15 +  2
 16 Sean McVittie PendleAC    12:00    22:23 - 12
 17 James Peacock Bridlingt    11:03    22:27 + 10
 18 R Beaumont TraffordA  B    11:41    22:37 -  3
 19 Peter Savage Barrow&FS    11:17    22:40 +  7
 20 William Pike Gateshead  B    11:11    22:41 +  8
 21 Ashley Smith LincolnWA  B    11:26    22:44 +  1
 22 M Williams LeedsCAC  B    11:25    22:44 +  1

 23 Robert Balmbra MorpethH&  B    11:21    22:54 +  7
 24 M Carroll ValeRAC  A    11:50    23:00 -  4
 25 Richard Smith Holmfirth    11:51    23:03 -  4
 26 Jonathan Hare HalifaxH&  A    11:30    23:07 +  6
 27 Sean Williams HyndburnA    11:25    23:11 +  7
 28 A Bottrill Derby AC  B    12:41    23:28 - 16
 29 David Crawley BorderH&A    11:54    23:56 +  7
 30 M Mannings Oldham&RH    12:09    23:56 +  5
 31 C Riley BuryAC  A    12:39    24:13  0
 32 Greg Owen Southport  A    12:59    24:20 -  8
 33 K Burnside HalifaxH&  B    30:42    42:54 +  4
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Abdi Igi TraffordA  A    10:17
  2 Craig Hoy Liverpool  A    10:28
  3 C Price Wakefield    10:30
  4 Jacob Corrigan Stockport  A    10:35
  5 A Colwell MorpethH&  A    10:39
  6 A Carmichael Gateshead  A    10:47
  7 *Not Declared* LeedsCAC C    10:55
  8 James Johnson KingstonU  A    10:57
  9 Jacob Harman LeedsCAC  A    11:02
 10 James Peacock Bridlingt    11:03
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Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Woodbank Park, Stockport on Sunday 3rd October 2004

 - Under 17 Men Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Sean Hall Gateshead  A    10:11    31:14 +  4
  2 Jonathan Young MorpethH&  A    10:14    31:15 +  2
  3 Ben Styles Stockport  A    10:23    31:27 +  3
  4 C Gundersen Liverpool  A    10:39    31:31 -  2
  5 Morgan-Bonner TraffordA  A    10:50    31:48 -  2
  6 *Not Declared* LeedsCAC C    10:29    31:55 +  1
  7 Robert Hodges KingstonU  A    10:35    32:21 +  2
  8 David Catt Liverpool  B    11:05    32:46  0
  9 C Davison Derby AC  A    10:58    33:02 +  2
 10 Kevin Deighton Bridlingt    10:44    33:11 +  7
 11 Jonathon Walch Stockport  B    10:59    33:13 +  3
 12 Oliver Ziff LeedsCAC  A    11:27    33:35  0
 13 David Howlett Sale B    11:38    33:39 -  3
 14 R Pilkington Blackpool  A    11:37    33:47 -  1
 15 Sam Delaney LincolnWA  A    11:36    33:51  0
 16 Mark Douglas Gateshead  B    11:19    34:00 +  4
 17 S Mitchell ValeRAC  A    11:10    34:10 +  7
 18 Ben Tallant LeedsCAC  B    11:29    34:13 +  4
 19 Daniel Roome LincolnWA  B    11:30    34:14 +  2
 20 Thomas Pettit Holmfirth    11:23    34:26 +  5
 21 Rhys Smith HalifaxH&  A    11:36    34:43 +  5
 22 J Holdsworth MorpethH&  B    12:00    34:54 +  1

 23 M Chetwyn Derby AC  B    11:34    35:02 +  5
 24 Blain Rooney BorderH&A    11:16    35:12 +  5
 25 Michael Smith HyndburnA    12:06    35:17 +  2
 26 C Thomas Barrow&FS    13:18    35:58 -  7
 27 Peter Haworth Oldham&RH    12:04    36:00 +  3
 28 Kevin Stout BuryAC  A    12:45    36:58 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Sean Hall Gateshead  A    10:11
  2 Jonathan Young MorpethH&  A    10:14
  3 Ben Styles Stockport  A    10:23
  4 *Not Declared* LeedsCAC C    10:29
  5 Robert Hodges KingstonU  A    10:35
  6 C Gundersen Liverpool  A    10:39
  7 Kevin Deighton Bridlingt    10:44
  8 Morgan-Bonner TraffordA  A    10:50
  9 C Davison Derby AC  A    10:58
 10 Jonathon Walch Stockport  B    10:59
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Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Woodbank Park, Stockport on Sunday 3rd October 2004

Under 17 Men  — Team Results — Final

 22 Morpeth Harriers & AC  ‘B’    34:54
1 John Woods (30) 11:33 2 Robert Balmbra (23) 11:21
3 J Holdsworth (22) 12:00
 23 Derby AC  ‘B’    35:02
1 David Westbury (12) 10:47 2 A Bottrill (28) 12:41
3 M Chetwyn (23) 11:34
 24 Border Harriers & AC    35:12
1 M AndersonYoung (36) 12:02 2 David
Crawley (29) 11:54 3 Blain Rooney (24) 11:16

 25 Hyndburn AC    35:17
1 Nathan Riding (34) 11:46 2 Sean Williams (27) 11:25
3 Michael Smith (25) 12:06
 26 Barrow & Furness Striders AC    35:58
1 David Hook (26) 11:23 2 Peter Savage (19) 11:17
3 C Thomas (26) 13:18
 27 Oldham & Royton H & AC    36:00
1 Reece Hendley (35) 11:47 2 M Mannings (30) 12:09
3 Peter Haworth (27) 12:04
 28 Bury Athletic Club  ‘A’    36:58
1 James Dagg (31) 11:34 2 C Riley (31) 12:39
3 Kevin Stout (28) 12:45

Incomplete Teams:

Wakefield District H & AC    20:51
1 Nathan Elliott (2) 10:21 2 C Price (1) 10:30

Pendle Athletic Club    22:23
1 Ben Lindsay (4) 10:23 2 Sean McVittie (16) 12:00

Trafford Athletic Club  ‘B’    22:37
1 Graham Hogg (15) 10:56 2 R Beaumont (18) 11:41

Southport Waterloo AC  ‘A’    24:20
1 Daniel Scally (24) 11:21 2 Greg Owen (32) 12:59

Halifax Harriers & AC  ‘B’    42:54
1 Mark Hallinan (37) 12:12 2 K Burnside (33) 30:42

Gateshead Harriers & AC  ‘C’    11:08
1 C Patterson (19) 11:08

St Helens Sutton AC    11:22
1 John Appleton (25) 11:22

Rossendale Harriers & AC    11:31
1 Elliot Skorupa (29) 11:31

Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘C’    11:45
1 Liam McCully (33) 11:45

Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘C’    13:27
1 Alex Thomas (38) 13:27

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 Sean Hall Gateshead A   10:11
  2 Jonathan Young MorpethH& A   10:14
  3 Simon Watson Gateshead A   10:16
  4 Abdi Igi TraffordA A   10:17
  5 Nathan Elliott Wakefield    10:21
  6 Ross Floyd MorpethH& A   10:22
  7 Ben Lindsay PendleAC    10:23
  = Ben Styles Stockport A   10:23
  9 M Quarless Liverpool A   10:24
 10 James McCully Liverpool B   10:25

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Gateshead Harriers & AC  ‘A’    31:14
1 Simon Watson (1) 10:16 2 A Carmichael (5) 10:47
3 Sean Hall (1) 10:11
  2 Morpeth Harriers & AC  ‘A’    31:15
1 Ross Floyd (3) 10:22 2 A Colwell (4) 10:39
3 Jonathan Young (2) 10:14
  3 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    31:27
1 Andrew Nixon (7) 10:29 2 Jacob Corrigan (6) 10:35
3 Ben Styles (3) 10:23
  4 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    31:31
1 M Quarless (5) 10:24 2 Craig Hoy (2) 10:28
3 C Gundersen (4) 10:39
  5 Trafford Athletic Club  ‘A’    31:48
1 D Brocklehurst (10) 10:41 2 Abdi Igi (3) 10:17
3 Morgan-Bonner (5) 10:50
  6 Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘C’    31:55
1 Robert Hall (8) 10:31 2 Undeclared (7) 10:55
3 Undeclared (6) 10:29
  7 Kingston Upon Hull A C  ‘A’    32:21
1 Stephen Feasey (13) 10:49 2 James Johnson (9) 10:57
3 Robert Hodges (7) 10:35
  8 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    32:46
1 James McCully (6) 10:25 2 Terence Brady (8) 11:16
3 David Catt (8) 11:05
  9 Derby AC  ‘A’    33:02
1 J Wildrianne (11) 10:45 2 Samuel Payne (11) 11:19
3 C Davison (9) 10:58
 10 Bridlington Road Runners    33:11
1 C Phelps (27) 11:24 2 James Peacock (17) 11:03
3 Kevin Deighton (10) 10:44
 11 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘B’    33:13
1 David Hicketts (16) 11:01 2 Simon Bennett (14) 11:13
3 Jonathon Walch (11) 10:59
 12 Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘A’    33:35
1 Alexander Davy (18) 11:06 2 Jacob Harman (12) 11:02
3 Oliver Ziff (12) 11:27
 13 Sale                         B    33:39
1 L Winterbottom (14) 10:50 2 B Whittaker (10) 11:11
3 David Howlett (13) 11:38
 14 Blackpool & Fylde AC  ‘A’    33:47
1 Tom Cunningham(9) 10:40 2 Daniel Preddy (13) 11:30
3 R Pilkington (14) 11:37
 15 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    33:51
1 Mark Plaskett (17) 11:05 2 Thomas Herbert (15) 11:10
3 Sam Delaney (15) 11:36
 16 Gateshead Harriers & AC  ‘B’    34:00
1 Brian Knighton (28) 11:30 2 William Pike (20) 11:11
3 Mark Douglas (16) 11:19
 17 Vale Royal AC  ‘A’    34:10
1 Glen George (20) 11:10 2 M Carroll (24) 11:50
3 S Mitchell (17) 11:10
 18 Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘B’    34:13
1 James Lavin (23) 11:19 2 M Williams (22) 11:25
3 Ben Tallant (18) 11:29
 19 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    34:14
1 Joshua Stone (22) 11:18 2 Ashley Smith (21) 11:26
3 Daniel Roome (19) 11:30
 20 Holmfirth Harriers AC    34:26
1 Max Jones (21) 11:12 2 Richard Smith (25) 11:51
3 Thomas Pettit (20) 11:23
 21 Halifax Harriers & AC  ‘A’    34:43
1 Simon Dearden (32) 11:37 2 Jonathan Hare (26) 11:30
3 Rhys Smith (21) 11:36


